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Log Time
00:00:02
00:05:42
00:08:41

00:14:45
00:17:58
00:22:14
00:30:43
00:34:52
00:40:28
00:43:58
00:48:23
00:53:06
01:30:00
01:34:32
01:37:25
01:41:37
01:47:07
01:51:41

02:30:42
02:34:33
02:36:57
02:40:38
02:44:55
02:48:55
02:52:11

03:00:01

03:04:58
03:08:48
03:13:49
03:17:59
03:22:46
03:30:00
03:36:00
03:40:13
03:43:55
03:48:43

CSN Daily Playlog
From: 08/22/2017 To: 08/22/2017
Mountain Time

Song Artist

YFriday

Mark Tedder

Victory Christian Center
Paul Baloche

The King's Centre - Aldershc
Aaron Keyes

Michael Robert

Christian City Church Oxforc
Hillsong United

Glenn Packiam

Paradise

Chris Tomlin

Elevation Worship

Priscilla Miller

Chris Martinez

Casey Corum

Burn Band

Christian City Church Ryde
Hillsong

Brenda Harp

Vertical Worship

Hillsong London

Andy Bromley

Kingdom Faith Church
Planetshakers

Hillsong

Matt Redman

Matt McCoy

Sovereign Grace Music
Youth For The Nations

Jon Gibson

Paul Oakley

Matt McCoy

Merchant Band

Andrew Ironside & Citipointe
Tim Hughes
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Audio Title

3)Here

2)My Heart Fails
3)Closer
3)A New Hallelujah
2)It's All For You (Without Y
4)O, My Soul
3)I Am The Lord (Be Still)
3)I Will Magnify You
2)Search My Heart
3)We Lift You Up
3)First Love
3)Enough
3)Give My Life to You
3)A New Song
2)Arms Wide Open
3)Where the Mercy Falls
4)Come To Me
3)Eternity
2)the time has come
2)Take My Life
6)The Greatness Of Our G
1)Hosanna
2)Be Magnified
3)You're Beautiful
3)Glory Forever
3)To Know Your Name
3)Surely The Time Has Cor
4)Kindness
3)Count It All Joy
3)Found Inside
4)Our God Is An Awesome
6)This Is For You
3)Trust In The Lord
3)You Are God
4)l Love You
3)Living For Your Glory

Play Length
05:40.067
02:59.116
05:31.942
03:12.595
04:16.343
04:45.865
04:09.200
05:36.058
03:24.017
04:24.896
04:42.939
03:55.763
04:32.286
02:52.810
03:58.281
05:29.291
04:34.253
05:19.328
03:50.499
02:24.575
03:40.811
03:53.697
04:00.116
03:15.542
04:49.551
04:57.649
03:49.922
04:58.031
04:09.533
04:47.057
04:14.435
06:00.100
04:12.529
03:28.700
04:47.545
03:49.528



08/22/2017
08/22/2017
08/22/2017
08/22/2017
08/22/2017
08/22/2017

03:52:32
19:25:10
20:25:09
20:54:39
21:55:21
23:25:20

David Messenger (:03)Flow Like A River 04:28.104
Women Of Faith Worship Te (:02)At The Foot Of The Cross 01:49.785
City Bible Church (Portland, (:03)Name Above 01:51.131
Freddy Rodriguez (:00)No Other Name 02:20.830
Calvary Chapel Old Bridge, | (:03)One Pure And Holy Passi 01:38.806
Vertical Worship (:02)Open Up The Heavens  01:39.859



